SBI

Account Name ‘HM & E O LATE DATTASAHEB DESHMUKH PRIMARY SCHOOL GHANSAWANG

Address . GHANSAWANGI
TQ AMBAD-431204
GHANSAWANGI
Date : 10 Jan 2023
Account Number : 00000062243619841

Account Description : CA-REGULAR-PUB-OTH-ALL-INR
Drawing Power :0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.) : 0.0000

MOD Balance :0.00

CIF No. 1 72111490685

IFS Code : SBIN0020008

MICR Code 1431002608

Nomination Registered  : No

Balance as on 1 Apr 2022 :2,071.00

Account Statement from 1 Apr 2022 to 10 Jan 202§r~//

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
11 Apr‘ 11 Apr|BULK POSTING-BY PAYUNIT- 2,91,912.00 2,93,983.00
2022 2022
12 Apr 12 Apr|TO DEBIT THROUGH 506753 2,46,548.00 47,435.00
2022 2022|CHEQUE-SBI SAL LIST-
506753
‘ 16 Apr 16 Apr| TO DEBIT THROUGH 506758 2,000.00 45,435.00
? 2022 2022|CHEQUE-SBI CLG JDCC-
506758
| 16 Apr 16 Apr|CHEQUE WDL-HEAD TRANSFER 24,000.00 21,435.00
| 2022 2022 |MASTER LATE DATTASAH EB|FROM
3 DESHMUKH PRIMARY-506754 62002324228
: / 506754
18 Apr 18 Apr|TO CLEARING-HDF 506757 2,600.00 18,835.00
2022 2022| SAMARATH SAHAKARI BANK
MA-506757
18 Apr 18 Apr|TO CLEARING-HDF 506756 12,200.00 6,635.00
2022 2022 | SAMARATH SAHAKARI BANK
MA-506756
25 Apr 25 Apr|TO CLEARING-IDB LIC OF 506755 4,564.00 2,071.00
2022 2022 |INDIA JALNA 986 A-506755
28 Apr 28 Apr|BULK POSTING-BY PAYUNIT- 13,104.00 15,175.00
2022 2022
30 Apr 30 Apr|BULK POSTING-BY PAYUNIT- 2,99,316.00 3,14,491.00
2022 2022
2 May 2022| 2 May 2022|TO DEBIT THROUGH 506760 2,53,952.00 60,539.00
CHEQUE-SBI SALARY-
506760
2 May 2022| 2 May 2022 | CHEQUE WDL- CLG-506759 |TRANSFER 13,104.00 47,435.00
FROM
62242317079
/506759
4 May 2022 | 4 May 2022|CHEQUE WDL-HEAD TRANSFER 24,000.00 23,435.00
MASTER LATE DATTASAH EB |FROM -
DESHMUKH PRIMARY-506761{62002324228
/ 506761
5 May 2022| 5 May 2022|TO CLEARING-HDF 506763 12,200.00 11,235.00
SAMARATH SAHAKARI BANK
MA-506763
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